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972-1000
24 hour
pager

RUTH ANN HICKEY
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

CONSISTENT MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER
~ 22 YEARS EXPERIENCE ~

Have Ruth Ann’s Experienced 
Negotiating Skills Work For You.

SARAH
KRAUTER
Sales Representative

24 Hour Pager

“I’ll 
get you 
moving!”

519-972-1000

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

EASY LIVING – Custom built vinyl sided 
2 bdrm bungalow in Lucier Estates, open
concept living/dining/kit, main flr lndry, huge
sun deck w/gazebo, lg privacy fenced yard,
beautifully landscaped, vinyl sided storage shed
w/hydro, cement patio, carport, dble drive, backs
onto Greenway. Asking $107,000. Call Ann*

NOW IS THE TIME TO MAKE A
CHANGE: AFFORDABLE WAY TO LIVE –
Call Ann* for appointments to see these mobiles:

267 BEVERLY – X-large 2 bdrm mobile in
adult section of Viscount Estates, lrg livingrm,
dining rm & fmly rm. Only $29,900.

326 BEVERLY – 1 bdrm, livingrm, family rm,
lg lndry, many updates, chair lift, $32,900.

33 DANA – 2 lrg bdrm mobile w/many updates
incl. vinyl windows, peak roof, newer carpet &
flring, neat, clean & ready to move in. $37,500.

89 DANA – 2 bdrm mobile, windows, FAG,
wall air cond. $24,900.

137 DANA – 3 bdrm, fag/ca, drywall, vinyl
siding, windows, peak roof, reduced to $53,500.

340 DREW – Make an offer, 2 bdrm mobile
home, adult section. Eat in kit, $27,900.

2 ELM – 3 brm mobile, Lucier Estates, updated
bath, office/den, open concept livingrm/kitchen,
lg lndry w/extra cupboard & storage, $38,500. 

381 MALDEN N – 3 bdrms, lg rooms, peak
roof, sundeck, $45,000.

44 MIRIAM – 2 bdrm, windows, oak kit, peak
roof, carport, $54,900.

10 HAWTHORNE – X-lg mobile, 3 bdrms, eat
in kit w/gas f.p., spacious livingrm,  carport,
fenced yard, covered patio, $61,000. 

365 PRINCESS – 3 bdrm w/addition, drywall,
reinsulated, windows, $49,000.

169 NEIL – 3 bdrm mobile, newer kit, ceramic
flr, new peak roof, awesome décor, $47,000. 

180 NEIL – Early possession possible, 3 bdrm,
drywall, fag, c/a, windows, siding, carpet,
ceramic flr, $47,000.

117 STEVEN – 2 bdrm, lrg kit & eat area, bath
w/soaker tub, sundeck, $34,900.

OPEN HOUSE – 8 WHITEWOOD,
COTTAM

SUNDAY OCT. 22, 2-4 PM
QUIET LOCATION – 3-5 bdrm bi-lvl w/2
baths, full basement, fireplace, att garage, newer
furnace/air, oak cabinets & windows, central
vac. Reduced to $199,900. Call Brian**

2907 COUNTY RD. 27, WOODSLEE, NOW
ASKING $329,000 – Great 4 bedrm, 2 bath
home on a 7.4 acre rolling property.  Municipal
water, GFA/CA, lrg. eat-in kit,  in ground pool,
beautiful gardens, 2 car att garage & much more.
Come out or call CLARE** or NANCY*

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

Lisa Pereira
Sales Representative

Coldwell Banker
Crampsie Reality Brokerage
3200 Deziel Drive, Unit 208
Windsor, ON
N8W 5K8

tel: (519) 251-1611
cell: (519) 980-7802
fax: (519) 251-1651
email: lisa-pereira@coldwellbanker.ca
web: http://lisapereira.com

When all you really want is a 
place to call ‘HOME’ call Lisa!

FOR SALE BY OWNER

Beautiful home and lot on a very quiet street only 20 minutes
to Windsor. This 7 year home has approximately 4,000
square feet of finished living space. Lots of hardwood and
ceramic. Large master with jacuzzi. Newer hot tub off the
deck. Vaulted 13’ ceiling in dining and living room. 9’
ceilings throughout. 2 natural gas fireplaces. Double garage.

6135 Rizzo Nicola, Harrow (519)738-3590
Visit our website: www.bakerhouse.net.tc

Asking $389,900

Bordering Essex,
Amherstburg and Harrow

Owner Transferred

3.9 Acres

GOLF COURSE LIVING

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. & Sun. Oct. 21 & 22,

2 - 4 p.m.

Unique 3 bedroom ranch on
Belleview Golf Course (412 County Rd. 27 East)

Almost 1 acre of property on a beautifully
landscaped lot. Many updates. A MUST SEE.
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